NOTICE OF COMPLETION

NO.	TICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT:		
1.	The undersigned is OWNER of the interest or estate stated below	In the property hereinafter described.	
2.	The full NAME of the undersigned is Andrew Mitchell, Vice President of Western Nevada Prop., I		
3,	The FULL ADDRESS of the undersigned is _2221 MERIDIAN	DLVD., #A, MINDEN, NV 05425	
4.	The NATURE OF THE INTEREST or ESTATE of the undersign	ned is: In fee.	
	(If other than fee, strike "in fee" and insert, for example,	"purchaser under contract of purchase," or "lassee.")	
5.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NS, If any, WHO HOLD SUCH INTEREST or ESTATE with the	
	undersigned as JOINT TENANTS or as TENANTS IN COMMON		
	N/A NAMES	ADDRESSES	
6.	·	t of the undersigned if the property was transferred subsequent to	
	the commencement of the work of improvement herein referred	ADDRESSES	
	NAMES	ADDRESSES	
	IV A		
		NEX 17 1000	
	A work of improvement on the property hereinafter described v		
8.	The NAME OF THE ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR, if any, for su OWNER/BUILDER	ch work of improvement is	
	(If no contractor,	insert "none")	
9.	The street address of said property is 1802 LANTANA DRI	VE	
	The property on which said work of improvement was complete		
	County of <u>Douglas</u> LOT 416, IN BLOCK C, AS SHOWN ON THE FINAL M	tate of Nevada and is described as follows:	
	LOT 416, IN BLOCK C, AS SHOWN ON THE FINAL M	WATE OPETCE OF THE COUNTY BECORDER OF	
	PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT, FILED FOR RECORD I DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEVADA ON SEPTEMBER 11, 1997	TN BOOK 997. OF OFFICIAL RECORDS AT PAGE	
	2125, AS DOCUMENT NO. 421412.	APN 1320-29-110-013	
Dat	red:		
Ver	Ification for INDIVIDUAL owner :	Signature of	
STA	ATE OF	owner named in paragraph 2 andrew W. Mutchell	
CO	UNTY OF SS.	Andrew W. Mitchell, Vice President	
		for Western Nevada Properties, Inc.	
The	e undersigned, being first duly sworn, states thathe is the	owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property described	
in tru		derstands the contents thereof, and that the facts stated herein are	
	nature of	Verification for PARTNERSHIP owner:	
ow	ner named	STATE OF)	
in p	paragraph 2	COUNTY OF) ss.	
	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me		
On	nature	being duly sworn, says: That he is one of the partners of	
Sig	Notary Public in and for said state,	, the partnership that executed	
1	W / L CORDONATE	the foregoing notice as owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the	
	rification for CORPORATE owner: ATE OF Nevada)	property therein described; that he makes this verification on behalf of said partnership: that he has read said notice and knows the contents.	
	OUNTY OF DOUGLAS) 55.	thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.	
A	andrew W. Mitchell	Signature of Partner SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	
	ing duly sworn, says: at he is the <u>Vice President</u>	on	
Th	Western Nevada Properties, Inc.,	Signature	
	Nevada Corporation , the corporation	Notary Public in and for said state,	
	at executed the foregoing notice as owners of the aforesaid interest or	SUE LIETZOW	
	tate in the property therein described; that he makes this vertification on that he has read said notice and knows the	Notary Public - State of Nevada	
	ontents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.	Appointment Recorded in County of Carson City	
٠.	gnature of officer & Andrew W. Metchell	97-2918-3 My Appointment Expires July 21, 2001	
SI	JBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me Andrew W. Mitchell		
	1 Van 1/11/2/1989	:	
S	Notary Public In and for said state.		
		S DEDUCATION DV /	
_	Order No.	STEWART TITLE OF DOUGLAS COUNTY	
-	scrow No. 97010984	IN METICIAL PROPERTY OF DOUGLAS TO WEVADA	
	oan No.	. \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
V	VHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	'98 JUL 20 P3:12	
	Western Nevada Prop., Inc.	20 UUL 20 13.12	
	2221 Meridian Blvd., #A	s Ain a coloren	
	Minden, NV 89423 0444791	RECORDER	
		Too DAID BY TOUTH	

BK0798PG3817

Lot	4	1	Ç
401	•	ŧ	Y

	Exterior Nailing/Lath		/0/
-	Framing	OK 12611	Men
段 0 7	Rough Electrical	OR	
)7	Rough Plumbing	OK>6-9-	98 /
36	Rough H.V.A.C.	رعاه	,
8963	Insulation or Certification	cert	
ω ω	Sheet Rock Nail	6-19-911	/
8	Gas Pressure	7-8-98/1	
408	Gas Tag	7-15-91	
424	Electrical Final		7
17	Septic	10	
79	Fire		
	I I a a lab		

DESCRIPTION OF WORK Master Plan B

PRIOR TO 4PM FOR NEXT DAY INSPECTION TO CANCEL INSPECTION, CALL 782-6224 THIS CARD TO BE AVAILABLE AT JOB SITE JOB SITE ADDRESS SHALL BE POSTED

DOUGLAS COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT - BUILDING I	NOISIVI	761-	לינ ל	
CALL 782-9006 FOR INSPECTIONS	PERMIT# 19641	TYPE _	SFD	
PRIOR TO 4PM FOR NEXT DAY INSPECTION	•	Λ		
TO CANCEL INSPECTION, CALL 782-6224	OWNER WNP			
THIS CARD TO BE AVAILABLE AT JOB SITE		\ \		•

721 - 5395

JOB SITE ADDRESS 1802 Lantana Dr.

CONTRACTOR WNP

INSPECTION	PASSED	NOT PASSED - CORRECTION NOTICE LEFT
Site, Footing, Ufer Grd.	OK 4-21-88	OS
Temporary Power	OK 5-4-8	& A3
Stemwalls	OK 4-28-88	
Grout Lift #1	JH-	
Grout Lift #2		
Floor Joist/Slab	5-7-97 N	Water Bond OK 5-7-98 V
Under Floor Plumbing	5-7-98 8	
Under Floor Heating	×.	over Had
Roof Nail/Commerc. Only		
Exterior Shear		LON 5-159 & Of Shear Neil OK Walls
Interior Shear	106179	On 115-21-982/)
Holdowns	12-6-17	-98
Exterior Nailing/Lath		70/
Framing	OKN 641	Macr
Rough Electrical	OF	
Rough Plumbing	OK76-9-	98 13
Rough H.V.A.C.	027	
Insulation or Certification	cert	
Sheet Rock Nail	6-19-911	
Gas Pressure	7-8-981	
Gas Tag	7-15-97	
Electrical Final		D
Septic	10//	/
Fire		
Health		
Planning		
Engineering		
Special Inspection	.	
Mobile Safety Seal	/	
Final/Cert of Occupancy	7-17-987	No Landscaping of Fine Coloy
	F YOU NEED	TO SPEAK TO AN INSPECTOR SEE BACK

__ ISSUE DATE _______ 9 8



0444791 BK0798PG3819 LINDA SLATER
RECORDER
PAID L DEPUTY